
HAY EQUIPMENT
NH 320 Baler w/58 Thrower, Hyd. Tension, Field

Ready
NH 315 w/Bale Chute, Field Ready
NH Super 69 Baler w/Chute
JD 24T Baler w/Thrower, Nice
NH 850 Round Baler, $1,500
NH 477, 7’ Haybine, GoodRolls
IH 990 9’ Haybine
Nl 4-Wheel Rubber Tire Rake Tedder
IH 120 3 pt. Belt Drive Mower w/Cnmper Hitch

MISCELLANEOUS
JD 400 Grinder Mixer
MF Grinder Mixer, Nice
Nl 12A Manure Spreader
Oliver Manure Spreader, 3 Beater, PTO
VG 4D Wisconsin Motor w/Hyd. Pump
NH 411 Discbine For Parts
NH 1469S^Haybin^oi^art^^^^^

Robert Keiter
717-362-9096

J"Over $1 Million Dollars In Lot
Inventory In Year 2000!!!

Our Utility Tractors
are Powerfully Quiet
It’s our customers making all the noise AS ■W I

°e \

At the heart oL .

utility tractors is a low noise, high-poweredE-TVCS diesel engine.

Designed foeoptimumefficiency and maneuverability, these tractors are
equipped with synchro-shuttle transmission and hydraulic live indepen-
dent PTO to enhance productivity while cutting hay, landscaping, orchard
work and more .

, „

With a tight turning radius, 8 F/4 R speeds,semi-flat deck, 3-pomt
hitch and a wide variety of performance-matched implements - plus an

attractive price tag - it's no wonder our customers are impressed.
Visit your Kubota dealerand seewhat everyone is talking about

jf 520,720, 730, 40C, LUC & 24T, 440 C £
j- Farmill A, B, CH , M W4, TD6, Cub, 340, 300, 400, f

350, 504,460, 450, 656 Hydro, Fl 2
Case VAC, DC
ACWD.B.C
Ford BN. 9N, 600, 800, 900, Major Diesel
David Brown 990.1200
ME Pony, 180
Oliver 70 & 77

Kubofo.
I

L—————————— J
OV^ Bl4-274-9800

RTE. 6* 3 MILES EAST
OF COUDERSPOBT, PA

JD 520 & 50
’ Farmall 560 D & Super H

TICO IRRIGATION SYSTEMS
WE CAN HELP! CALL ANYTIME! OPEN 24 HOURS A DAY, 7 DAYS A WEEK. FREE ESTIMATES. FREE

ENGINEERING. FINANCING AVAILABLE. IMMEDIATE DELIVERY. NEW & USED EQUIPMENT.

JVEW/TICO/ABI ENGINE
DRIVEN HARD HOSE

IRRIGATOR
available in many sizes to automatically irrigate
from 15 to 190 acres. Quickly portable from area to
area. Hose lengths from 395 to 1640 ft. Variable
travel speed selection with automatic constant
compensation provides uniform irrigation over
entire length of pass
ACRES ACRES
IRRJWK. IRR/RUN
17 1.20
48 3.8
41,5 4.9
48 4.6
50 4.6
68.3 5.3
67.2 5.9
61 7.0
90.7 6.8
90.2 7.6
88.7 8.3
135 7.8
176 7.5
88.2 9.3
131 9.0
139 9.1

HOSE IRR.
LENGTH

IRR.
WIDTH
150’...,

200’...
200’...,
210’...,
210’...,
240’....

571’..
840’..
llso’
980’..
930’..
looo’
ll2o’
1250’
llBo’
l3lo’
1440’
l2OO.
ll5O.
1640.
l4lO.
l4lO.

240’

MODEL
.Micro 44....
.63AT720....
.63AT1050..
.70AT885....
.75AT820....
.90AT870....
.90AT985....
.90AT1250..
■IIOATIOSO
■IIOATIIBO
.110AT1312
.120AT1050
.125AT985..
.110AT1510
.120AT1250
.125AT 1250

TICO IRRIGATION SYSTEMS
IRRIGATION HEADQUARTERS EASTERN UNITED STATES

RT 13, WlLLIAMSTOWN, NY 13493•

PHONE (315) 964-2214 or 800-813-8046

OPTIMUM
GPM

...60

...125

...100

...130

...150

...200

...200

...180

...275

...275

...275

...450

...500

...260

...400

...400

PUMP, Don’t
Haul Your
MANURE!

WITH TICO IRRIGATION and
WRIGHT-RAIN PUMPS ... you can

pump and spread in one day
what would take a week to haul,

regardless of field conditions
We can Design & Install All

Types Of Irrigation Systems;
Solid Set & Frost Control,

Trickle, Giant Sprinkler, Wheel
Row, Center Pivot, Hand Move,
Liquid Manure (Or Waste Water
Disposal). Virtually All Makes Of

Used & New Pipe, Couplers,
Fittings, Gaskets, Pumps &

Sprinklers Are On-Hand &

Ready For Immediate Delivery
m

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, June 17, 2000-C43

Farmer Selling Excess Equipment
Rebuilt JD 213 Flex Head
3 Gravity Wagons
73 R Model Mack-Rebuilt Engine, Rear,

Rebushed Suspension, Wetline
69 White Road Tractor S/A, Wetline
Deutz DX 160 4WD Rebuilt Engine, Trans

Final Drive, Nice Tractor

(609) 953-0372

Sale*& Service

RO VENDALE AG & BARN EQUIP.
WATSONTOWN, PA 17777

570-538-9564 OR 570-742-4226
Exit 31. I-80 to 1-180 Watsontown Exit
Hours. Mon -Fn Bto 5 Sot. Bto 12

Wm FARM
Efl EQUIPMENT■■ WANTED Wanted: JD 4090 w/

power shift, good condi-
Complete fenders for n (Pre f®roblv w
English model Fordson c^atorJ'

tractor. 860-633-7353 516/356-2698.

WE WILL BUY YOUR
USED COMPACT

TRACTOR
Call 717-865-7575
Nights call 717-SO7-SOl7


